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Larry Aller laller@bluewave.energy
John Bandoni johnabandoni@gmail.com
Robert Beadle robert.beadle@energy.ri.gov
Eric Beecher eric@solpowersolar.com
Andrew Berlinsky aberlinsky@smartgreen.solar
Karen Bradbury Karen.Bradbury@energy.ri.gov
Andrew Busey andrew.busey@nera.com
Allison Conwell allison.conwell@catalyze.com
Debra Covill debra@advance-electrical.com
John Dell'Oro jdd@advance-electrical.com
Bruce DiGennaro bruce@essexpartnership.com
Carolyn Dykema cdykema@nexamp.com
Scott Elias Selias@cleancapital.com
Maya Gibbs mgibbs@ameresco.com
Dana Goodman dana@nec-solar.com
William Hamilton hamilton@pbn.com
Seth Handy seth@handylawllc.com
Seth Handy Shandy721@gmail.com
Margaret Hogan margaret.l.hogan@dpuc.ri.gov
Kaitlin Hollinger khollinger@bluewavesolar.com
Chris Kearns christopher.kearns@energy.ri.gov
Jim Kennerly jkennerly@seadvantage.com
Michael Kerr michael@nehydropower.com
Michael Kirkwood mkirkwood@pud-ri.org
Twiggy Mendenhall twiggy@ecogyenergy.com
todd monjar todd.monjar@newenglandcleanenergy.com
Kate Nota kate@ecogyenergy.com
Conrad Pentaleri cpentaleri@cleancapital.com
John Roderick jroderick@smartgreen.solar
Tim Rohan trohan@ameresco.com
Doug Sabetti doug@newportsolarri.com
Kerry Schlichting kschlichting@iso-ne.com
Beckett Slayton bslayton@ampion.net
Karen Stewart karen.stewart@commerceri.com
Matthew Sullivan ms@green-ri.com
Nick Ucci nsucci@rienergy.com
Fred Unger unger@hrtwd.com
Kyle Wallace kwallace@posigen.com
Eoin Walsh ewalsh@nptre.com
Dana Weinberg dweinberg@sunwatt.solar
Dave Wilby dwilby@wilbypublicaffairs.com


